

DeKalb County Government

Manuel J. Maloof Center 1300 Commerce Drive Decatur, Georgia 30030

Legislation Details

File #: 2023-1054 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Action

File created: 8/22/2023 In control: Board of Commissioners

On agenda: 9/26/2023 Final action:

Title: Commission District(s): All

A Resolution By The DeKalb County Board of Commissioners in Support of the Writers Guild of

America and Screen Actors Guild Strikes

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. A RESOLUTION -WRITERS GUILD OF AMERICA AND SCREEN ACTORS GUILD STRIKES

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/26/2023	1	Board of Commissioners	withdrawn	Pass
8/22/2023	1	Board of Commissioners		